
Subject Course Teacher  Name Grade level Calendly Link  for Setting Student Lead Parent Confernces

Title 1 Reading/ Instruction Coach Inez Jenkins / (Linda Ross) 7th, 8th https://calendly.com/ijenkins-1/ross-jenkins-student-led-conference

Language Arts- Literature Amy Downin 8th https://calendly.com/adownin

Language Arts- Literature Cynthia Dabney 6th https://calendly.com/cdabney-1/student-led-parent-teacher-conference-oct-2021?month=2021-10

Language Arts- Literature Tammi Phillips 6th https://calendly.com/parent-teacher-conferences-with-t-phillips/10min

Language Arts- Literature Cherise McLaurin

Language Arts- Literature Ollie Ball 7th https://calendly.com/ogill/parent-teacher-conference-clone

Language Arts- Literature Frederick Lindsay 7th

Language Arts- Literature Paul Barnes 8th

Social Studies Curtis Abrams 7th 

Social Studies Jane Farlow 6th https://calendly.com/jfarlow1/parent-teacher-conferences-fall-2021

Social Studies S. Jarvis 6th, 7th, 8th https://calendly.com/d168-sjarvis/parent-teacher-conferences-october-2021

Social Studies Deanna  Hayes 8 https://calendly.com/dhayes1-1/parent-teacher-conferences-social-studies

Science Dr. Sherrie Birts 8 https://calendly.com/sbirts-2020/parent-teacher-conferences-clone

Science Kathryn Vitek 6th & 7th , 8th https://calendly.com/kvitekd168/vitek-parent-teacher-conferences?month=2021-10

Science Inez Jenkins 6th 

Science Susan Boggess 7th https://calendly.com/sboggess/parent-teacher-conferences-fall-2021

Math Michael Kerr 6

Math Mrs UUkaigwe 8th https://calendly.com/jukaigwe/10minmeetingmath

Math Yolanda Wilson 7 https://calendly.com/ywilson-jarmonrickovermathteacher/student-lead-parent-teacher-conferences-clone

Math   ELA Stephen Welsh 6th https://calendly.com/swelsh-4

Math Dr. Nancy DeLuca 7th, 8th https://calendly.com/ndeluca/p-t-conferences

Science Edward Avinger https://calendly.com/eavinger/parent-teacher-conferences

Science LaShugn Lloyd 6th, 7th, 8th https://calendly.com/llloyd-1/parent-teacher-conference-ms-lloyd

Social Worker Kelly Fetherling

Special Education Teacher A. Blair 8th https://calendly.com/ablair-6/student-led-parent-teacher-conference

Social Worker/Case Coordinator Marlisa Quetell Social Worker/Case Coordinator https://calendly.com/mquetell_case-coordinator/october-2021-parent-teacher-conferences

6th Grade P.E. K. Leep 6th https://calendly.com/kleep/parentteacherconferences

7th Grade P.E. Darrell Vetter 7th https://calendly.com/dvetter/parent-teacher-conferences

8th Grade P.E. Charles Jones 8th https://calendly.com/d168-jones/
Health Micheal Henderson 6,7,8 https://calendly.com/mhenderson-14/student-lead-parent-teacher-conferences

Computer Lab Charmaine Jacobs 6th, 7th & 8th https://calendly.com/computerclass-jacobs/parent-teacher-conferences-quarter-1-rickover-computer-class

Art Lofton (Art) 6th, 7th & 8th

Music F. Walton 6th, 7th & 8th https://calendly.com/fwalton-3

Special EducationTeacher (HMH ELA) Tiffany Robinson

Special EducationTeacher Thomas Morgan 8th 

Special EducationTeacher Ms. Malory Nelson 7th

CD/LD Self Contained Laura Bebout 6,7,8 https://calendly.com/d168lbebout/bebout-parent-teacher-conferences

Special Education Teacher T. Best 8th https://calendly.com/tbest-1908/10min

Special Education Teacher Dr. Dwight Perry 7th https://calendly.com/dperry-13/student-lead-parent-teacher-conferences

Resource Teacher Crystal Holton 6th https://calendly.com/cholton_resource_teacher/fall-2021-parent-teacher-conference
School Counselor Monique Rogers 6th & 8th https://calendly.com/mrogers-counselor
School Counselor Aja Streets 7th & 8th https://calendly.com/ajastreets/30min
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